TPMC-12TPMC-12TPMC-12TPMC-12
Isys™ 12" Tilt Touchpanel Media Center
The Isys™ TPMC-12 delivers a stylish and powerful touchpanel control
solution, featuring blazingly fast performance with native
capabilities for browsing the Internet, streaming multimedia,
intercom, and more. A brilliant 12" active-matrix SVGA display, 24-bit
color depth and 8-bit alpha channel transparency combine to produce
stunning 3D graphics using DNav dynamic menu objects, dynamic graphics

TPMC-12W:TPMC-12W:TPMC-12W:TPMC-12W: Isys 12" Tilt Touchpanel, White
Included AccessoriesIncluded AccessoriesIncluded AccessoriesIncluded Accessories
TPMC-CH-IMCTPMC-CH-IMCTPMC-CH-IMCTPMC-CH-IMC CAT5 Balanced AV Interface Module + 15 ft triamese cable
[Included Quantity for TPMC-12B, TPMC-12W: 1]
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
TPMC-CH-IMW:TPMC-CH-IMW:TPMC-CH-IMW:TPMC-CH-IMW: CAT5 Balanced AV Interface Wall Plate
TPS/TPMC-CBL-T3-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T3-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T3-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T3-B: Triamese Cable, 3 ft, Black
TPS/TPMC-CBL-T3-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T3-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T3-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T3-W: Triamese Cable, 3 ft, White
TPS/TPMC-CBL-T6-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T6-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T6-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T6-B: Triamese Cable, 6 ft, Black
TPS/TPMC-CBL-T6-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T6-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T6-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T6-W: Triamese Cable, 6 ft, White
TPS/TPMC-CBL-T9-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T9-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T9-B:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T9-B: Triamese Cable, 9 ft, Black
TPS/TPMC-CBL-T9-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T9-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T9-W:TPS/TPMC-CBL-T9-W: Triamese Cable, 9 ft, White
QM-TX:QM-TX:QM-TX:QM-TX: QuickMedia Transmitter
CEN-NVS100:CEN-NVS100:CEN-NVS100:CEN-NVS100: Network Video Streamer
CEN-NVS100-PWE:CEN-NVS100-PWE:CEN-NVS100-PWE:CEN-NVS100-PWE: Network Video Streamer w/PoE Injector
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000
ft spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-